
CT State Community College - Three Rivers Campus 
Instructor Class Schedule/Office Hours  

Instructor: Lili Rafeldt   Office Phone: 860 215-9463 
Office:C230 Email: lrafeldt@trcc.commnet.edu (Best contact method) 

Class Schedule: Spring 2024 

Office Hours 

Time Room 
Number 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

8am-
4pm 

A Wing Lab Lab (some 
days) 

System and 
Department 
Meetings 

8:30-
3:30pm 

D230 
D126 

NUR1120 

8am-
3:45pm 

Off site Senior Center 
Clinicals 

All 
days 

Online 
CCS1001 

College 
Meetings 

Monday By appointment when not 
teaching 

Tuesday In lab 

Wednesday 9-12  By appointment when
not in clinical

Thursday By appointment when not 
teaching 

Friday By appointment when not in 
meetings 

Saturday By appointment via Webex 
or Teams if needed 

mailto:lrafeldt@trcc.commnet.edu

