CT State Community College - Three Rivers Campus Instructor Class Schedule/Office Hours

Instructor: Lili Rafeldt Office Phone: 860 215-9463

Office:C230 Email: Irafeldt@trcc.commnet.edu (Best contact method)

Class Schedule: Spring 2024

Time	Room Number	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
8am- 4pm	A Wing		Lab		Lab (some days)	System and Department Meetings	
8:30- 3:30pm	D230 D126	NUR1120					
8am- 3:45pm	Off site			Senior Center Clinicals			
All days	Online CCS1001						
				College Meetings			

Office Hours

<u>Monday</u>	By appointment when not teaching		
<u>Tuesday</u>	<u>In lab</u>		
<u>Wednesday</u>	9-12 By appointment when not in clinical		
<u>Thursday</u>	By appointment when not teaching		
<u>Friday</u>	By appointment when not in meetings		
<u>Saturday</u>	By appointment via Webex or Teams if needed		